Date

Tuesday, 5 November

Wednesday, 6 November

Tuesday, 12 November
Wednesday, 13 November

Thursday, 14 November

Saturday, 16 November

Monday, 18 November

Tuesday, 19 November

Wednesday, 20 November
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November 2024

EUROSYSTEM

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Executive Board

ECOFIN

Distinguished Speakers Seminar, organised by the European
Economics and Financial Centre — speech on “Economic
developments and monetary policy in the euro area”

Meeting with media

Executive Board

Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue
Institutional Investor Dialogue
Governing Council

31st Financial Sector Meeting on “Driving the Transformation of
the Financial Sector”, jointly organised by Deloitte and ABC —
fireside chat on euro area monetary policy and financial stability

The Trilateral Commission meeting — fireside chat on “Central
banks’ balancing act”

27th Euro Finance Week opening conference on “Setting the
course for 2025”, organised by dfv Euro Finance Group —
speech on “Financial stability in the euro area”

Executive Board

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee —
teleconference

Meetings with media

Calendar of Luis de Guindos, November 2024

Location
ECB

Brussels,
Belgium

London, United
Kingdom

London, United
Kingdom

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
Madrid, Spain

Madrid, Spain

Frankfurt,
Germany

ECB

ECB



ECB conference on financial stability and macroprudential ECB
policy 2024 — dinner speech

Press briefing on occasion of the publication of the Financial

Stability Review — teleconference

Thursday, 21 November Meeting with former ECB Executive Board member, Mr Peter ECB
Praet — courtesy visit

Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting —
teleconference

Meeting with the Bank of England, Deputy Governor for ECB
Financial Stability, Ms Sarah Breeden, Executive Director for

Financial Stability Strategy and Risk, Mr Nathanaél Benjamin,
Executive Director of the International Directorate, Mr James

Talbot, and Director for Financial Stability, Strategy and Risk,

Mr Lee Foulger, on latest economic and financial developments

Friday, 22 November Economic Observatory Forum, jointly organised by MAPFRE Madrid, Spain
and El Confidencial — fireside chat on euro area economic
outlook

Monday, 25 November Meeting with media ECB
Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and ECB

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on latest
economic and financial developments

Tuesday, 26 November Executive Board ECB
Wednesday, 27 November Macroprudential Forum ECB

Governing Council ECB
Thursday, 28 November General Council ECB

ESRB General Board meeting — teleconference
Meeting with media — teleconference

Meeting with the Spanish Banking Association (AEB), on latest ECB
economic and financial developments

Friday, 29 November Audit Committee — teleconference

XXIX Economics Meeting in S’Agaro on “Grow in sustainability” Barcelona,
— opening remarks on euro area economic outlook and financial Spain
stability

Meetings with media — teleconference
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